

संदर्भ क्र. Ref. No.: HO: IRC: RKP: 2024-25:271 दिनांक Date: 24.09.2024

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051.	The Vice-President – Listing Department, BSE Ltd., 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001.

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio	Folio Name of the No. Shareholder / Joint	No. of Shares	Certific	ate No.	Distinctive Nos.	
110.	110.	Shareholder	Sharoo	From	То	From	То
1.	173640	MAHADEO KHOT	100	113740	113740	500363901	500364000
2.	443676	V SUBRAMANIA AYYAR (JT) S USHA	100	1145894	1145894	613974801	613974900
3.	021801	AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	100	1011436	1011436	600529001	600529100
4.	021801	AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	100	1011437	1011437	600529101	600529200
5.	021801	AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	100	1011438	1011438	600529201	600529300

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(Rajan Kumar Pandey) Senior Manager



Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240923 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Foliono: 173640

From bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Date Mon 23-Sep-24 7:24 PM

- To Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya <Rajesh.Upadhya@bankofindia.co.in>; Investor Relations Department <HeadOffice.Share@bankofindia.co.in>
- Cc sonal@bigshareonline.com <sonal@bigshareonline.com>; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com
 <bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com>; sandeep@bigshareonline.com <sandeep@bigshareonline.com>;
 bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
- 🛭 1 attachments (28 KB)

708353.pdf;

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	113740	500363901	500364000	173640	100	MAHADEO KHOT		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



Date-19/09/2024

From: MAHADEV LAXMAN KHOT ADD: MANGAVWADI, TAL-HATKANANGALE DIST-KOLHAPUR 416 118, MB NO. 9130177827

Ţο,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd,

UNIT-BANK OF INDIA

Office No.S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400093

Sub.: ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE PROCEDURE REQUIRE

FOLIO NO. 173640

708353

Dear Sir/Madam,

I am THE SHARE HOLDERS BANK OF INDIA. MY ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATE MISSPLACED/LOSS/NOT FOUND. Please check and send us issue of Duplicate procedure.

ENCLOSED:

- 1. REQUEST LETTER
- 2. SELF ATTESTED PAN CARD AND ADHAAR CARD

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

Signature of Shareholder(s)

MAHADEV LAXMAN KHOT

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Venticetion

2 3 SEP 2024

Sign.:

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240923 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Foliono: 443676

From bsseluplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Date Mon 23-Sep-24 7:07 PM

- To Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya <Rajesh.Upadhya@bankofindia.co.in>; Investor Relations Department <HeadOffice.Share@bankofindia.co.in>

1 attachments (44 KB)708346.pdf;

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	1145894	613974801	613974900	443676	100	V SUBRAMANDA AYYAR	S USHA	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

DQ+B11/B13

From
S.Bama,
W/o. Late. S.Sankararaman,
No:4,Naganathar Sannathi,
Nagapattinam,
Tamilnadu-611001.

Date: 17/09/2024

To

708346

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Unit: Bank of India limited

Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park,

Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road,

Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093.



Dear Sir/Mam,

Sub: Provide the status and details of V.Subramania Ayyar's Bank of India Limited shares holding under the folio number 443676.

I am S Bama. My Father-in-law (V.Subramania Ayyar) was a registered shareholder of the Bank of India limited, held shares under the Folio No.443676.

I would like to inform you about V.Subramania Ayyar's (my father-in-law) death. He is no more, I'm one of the surviving legal claimant of these holdings. I attached the death and legal heir Certificates for your kind reference. I am not having any share certificates for this folio. I attached the Bank of India limited Dividend Warrant which is only available with me. So, please provide the share certificate delivery status.

If all share certificates were delivered at my end, please provide duplicate cum transmission procedure for claiming the shares in my name.

Please communicate to my NEW ADDRESS or to my email Id only.

My Mobile Number : 9884863173 and email ID: sankararamanbama@gmail.com

I request you to:

A. Kindly let me know the status of shareholdings (If any joint holding Available).

WATER STATE

erthe share

Barra. A

अधन्य क्रिल

B. Kindly provide the formats and procedure for transmission of the shares.

TV.

- D. Kindly Provide the details of Suspense Shares If any
- E. Kindly Provide the duplicate Certificate Procedures.

Thanking you,

S. Bama

S.BAMA

Enclosed:

- 1. Self-attested Copy of PAN Card
- Self-attested Copy of AADHAAR
 Self-attested Copy of Dividend Warrant
- 4. Notarized Death Certificate of V.Subramania Ayyar.
- 5. Notarized legalheir Certificate of V.Subramania Ayyar.



Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240923 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 021801

From bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com> +

Date Tue 24-Sep-24 11:40 AM

- **To** Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya <Rajesh.Upadhya@bankofindia.co.in>; Investor Relations Department <HeadOffice.Share@bankofindia.co.in>
- Cc bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>; sonal@bigshareonline.com <sonal@bigshareonline.com>; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com <bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com>; sandeep@bigshareonline.com <sandeep@bigshareonline.com>
- 1 attachments (89 KB)

708333.pdf;

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	ЈН 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	1011436	600529001	600529100	021801	100	AJAYA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA	The second secon	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	1011437	600529101	600529200	021801	100	AJAYA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	1011438	600529201	600529300	021801	100	AJAYA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA		And Annual Street, Spinster, Spinste

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Form ISR-4

(see circular No. SEBi/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 on Issuance of Securities in dematerialized form in case of Investor Service Requests)

Request for issue of Duplicate Certificate and other Service Requests

(for Securities - Shares / Debentures / Bonds, etc., held in physical form)

Date: 16/02/2024

A. Mandatory Documents / details required for processing all service request:

I / We are submitting the following documents / details and undertake to request the Depository Participant to dematerialize my / our securities within 120 days from the date of issuance of Letter of Confirmation, received from the RTA/Issuer Company (tick ✓ as relevant, refer to the instructions):

Demat Account No. (If available): IN30186266143155

103333

Provide Client Master List (CML) of your Demat Account from the Depository Participant*

Provide the following details, if they are not already available with the RTA (see SEBI

circular dated November 03, 2021 in this	regard) Specimen Signature Rule Shivesture
PAN :- FMIPS3402K	Specimen Signature www. Jacobs
Nomination / Declaration to Opt-out	NOMINATION

(Your address, e-mail address, mobile number and bank details shall be updated in your official of the information available in your CML). You can authorize the RTA to update the bove details for all your folios. In this regard, please refer to and use Form ISR-1 in SEBI in Call and date November 03, 2021.

We request you for the following (tick ✓ relevant box)

Issue of Duplicate certificate	Claim from Unclain	ed Suspense Account PV LLTD.
Replacement / Renewal / Exchange of securities certificate	Endorsement	REUCIVED Subject to Verification
Sub-division / Splitting of securities certificate	Consolidation of F	olios 2 3 SEP 2024 (-
Consolidation of Securities certificate	√Transmission	The state of the s
Transposition (Mention the new order of hol	ders here)	Sign.

C	. I / We are enclosing certification	cate(s) as detailed below**:
	Name of the Issuer Company	BANK OF INDIA

Pr

L.T.I. who has/have affirm in my

Presence

Folio Number	21801
Name(s) of the security holder(s) as per the	AJAYA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA (DECEASED)
certificate(s)	
Certificate numbers	01011436 01011437 01011438
	600529001-600529100 600529101-600529200 600529201-600529300
Number & Face value of securities	300

^{**} Wherever applicable / whichever details are available

D. Document / details required for specific service request:

- I. √Duplicate securities certificate
- II. Claim from Unclaimed Suspense Account

Securities claimed	28	(in numbers)
THE REST		(in words)

- III. Replacement / Renewal / Exchange of securities certificate
 (that is defaced, mutilated, torn, decrepit, worn out or where the page on the reverse is fully utilized)
- IV. Endorsement
- V. Sub-division / Splitting of securities certificate
- VI. Consolidation of securities certificate/Folios
- VII. Transmission
- VIII. Transposition

Provide / attach original securities certificate(s) for request for item numbers III to VIII above.

Declaration: All the above facts stated are true and correct to best of my / our knowledge and belief.

·	Security Holder 1 / Claimant	Security Holder 2	Security Holder 3
Signature	Rita Savastava	·	•
			-51
Name	RITA SHRIVASTAVA	1.	1
Full address	HOUSE NO 71 ,GANDHI NAGAR BEHIND JAMUNA APARTMENT BORING ROAD ,PATNA GPO BIHAR		4 3
PIN	800001		

After processing the service request, the RTA shall issue a 'Letter of Confirmation' to the securities holder/claimant, which is valid only for 120 days. Using this 'Letter of Confirmation', the securities holder/claimant shall request the DP to dematerialize the securities, failing which the securities shall be credited to the Suspense Escrow Demat Account of the Company.

Rita Snivestava